m DEPARTMENT
OF EDUCATION
2020 Initial Eligibility List for Charter School Expansion/Replication

e As determined by the 2020 High-Quality Charter Methodology
e Schools on this list must also meet all eligibility criteria as noted in the Charter Schools Program (CSP)
Significant Expansion or Replication Grant Opportunity Winter 2020 Instructions document to be eligible to

apply.
e Schools with an active 2017 CSP grant are not eligible to apply for a significant expansion/replication grant
for the Winter 2020 grant competition.

2020 Eligibility List (23 total)

4008 PACT Charter School

4011 Athlos Leadership Academy

4036 Face to Face Academy

4043 Math and Science Academy

4053 North Lakes Academy

4074  AFSA High School*

4084 North Shore Community School

4103 Hmong College Prep Academy

4105 Great River School

4120 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

4121 Ubah Medical Academy Charter School
4122 Eagle Ridge Academy Charter School
4137 Swan River Montessori Charter School
4140 Yinghua Academy

4142 Stride Academy Charter School

4152 Twin Cities German Immersion School



4185

4186

4188

4191

4199

4200

4215

DaVinci Academy

Global Academy

Cologne Academy

KIPP Minnesota Charter School
Parnassus Preparatory Charter School
STEP Academy Charter School

Sejong Academy of Minnesota

*The charter school already has an active CSP grant.
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